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ACP-EU JOINT PARLIAMENTARY ASSEMBLY 
 

 
CALENDAR 2023 

ACP related meeting 
 

DATE/TIME MEETINGS 
Friday 3 Feb  at noon JPA: Deadline for amendments to Committees reports 
9 February 
14.00 - 15.30 

DPAP meeting, Brussels 

Wednesday 15 February 
15:30 - 16:30 

D-ZA meeting, Strasbourg 

Thursday 16 February 
9.30-11.30 

DACP: Preparation of March meetings, Strasbourg 

Wednesday 1 March 
14.30-16.00 and 
16.30-18.00 

EoV In OACPS House: 
JPA Political Committee 
JPA Economic Committee 

Thursday 2 March  
10.00-11.30 

JPA Social Committee in OACPS House 

Thursday 2 March  
14.00 - 15.30 

Joint Committee: (Vote on AMs + adoption of committees reports) in 
ANTALL 2Q2 

Thursday 2 March  
16.00-18.30 

JPA Bureau (in camera) in ANTALL 2Q2 

Friday 21 April at noon JPA: Deadline for tabling Questions for oral reply (for JPA in June) 
 

Thursday 4 May 
14:00 - 15:30 

DPAP meeting 

17 to 19 May 
 

14th EP-Pan-African Parliament interparliamentary meeting (EP-PAP IPM) 
in Midrand/ Pretoria (POSTPONED) 

Wednesday 17 May at 
noon 

JPA: Deadline for tabling AMs to the three JPA reports (vote JPA June) 

Tuesday 23 May at noon JPA: Deadline for tabling Urgency resolutions (for JPA in June) 
 

Thursday 1 June  
13.30-15.00 

D-ZA: Delegation meeting 
 

Thursday 15 June 
9.30-11.30 

DACP BUR followed by DACP: preparatory meeting for the 43rd JPA, 
Strasbourg 

24 -28 June 
 

43rd ACP-EU JPA Plenary session in Brussels  
 

Thursday 13 July 
9.30-11.00 

DACP: follow-up and evaluation of 43rd JPA  

Wednesday 13 September 
15.00-16.30 

D-ZA: Delegation meeting  
 

18 October p.m. - 19 
October a.m. 

27th EU-South Africa IPM in Strasbourg (France) 

29-31 October ACP-EU JPA Regional meeting in Solomon Islands  
22 November 
18.00-19.00 

DACP: Information on Samoa Agreement in Strasbourg (France) 
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30 November 
14.00-16.30 

DACP: Youth Political and Civil Participation: Challenges and Opportunities 

14 December 
9.00-11.00 

DACP: Preparatory meeting for the four OACPS-EU constitutive meetings 

 
 


